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  WORK SESSION 

APRIL 6, 2017 

7:00 P.M. 

 

1) Davenport & Company – Bond Discussion 

a) Resolution No: 17-03 – Reimbursement Resolution (voting) 

b) Ordinance 17-04 – New Money Bond Ordinance (Introduction) 

c) Ordinance 17-05 – Refunding Bond Ordinance (Introduction) 

2) Discussion regarding the installation of Crosswalk on Chesapeake Avenue 

3) Chesapeake Avenue Lighting Selection 

4) Discussion regarding speed humps installation in San Francisco By the Bay 

 

 

Meetings and Announcements 

 

1) Saturday, April 8th and Sunday April 9, 2017 8 am – 4 pm – Community Clean Up Dumpster located 

on the 5th Street Parking Lot for Town Residents   

2) Monday, April 10, 2017 – Planning Commission Meeting – 7 pm 

3) Thursday, April 13, 2017 – Town Council Meeting – 7 pm 

4) Saturday, April 22, 2017 – Sally Donaldson Welcome Center Dedication – 11:30 p.m. 

5) Saturday, April 22, 2017 – Louis Claggett Sunrise Garden Dedication – 12:30 p.m. 

6) Sunday, April 23, 2017 – Welcome Center and Beach Opens for the 2017 Season 

7) Wednesday, April 26, 2017 – Economic Development Committee Meeting – 7 pm 

8) Saturday, April 29, 2017 – Plant the Town – 8 am 

9) Monday, May 1, 2017 – Special Events Committee Meeting – 7 pm 

10) Tuesday, May 2, 2017 – Environmental Committee Meeting – 7 pm 

11) Thursday, May 4, 2017 – Budget Work Session – 7 pm 

12)  Thursday, May 4, 2017 -  Town Council Meeting/Budget Public Hearing – 7 pm 

13)  Friday, May 5, 2017 – Farmers Market opens at 6 pm 

 

All agendas are subject to change up and until the time of the meeting. 

 


